CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:20 p.m.

1:20-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:40 p.m.
2:40-2:50 p.m.

2:50-3:25 p.m.

3:25-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT
MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, August 9, 2012
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
CIPAC OPEN
OPENING REMARKS

NUCLEAR INDUSTRY POST-FUKUSHIMA EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
INITIATIVE

OVERVIEW OF THE JCE CIKR PRIORITIZATION INITIATIVE
BREAK

NRC UPDATE ON EFFORTS FOR CONTROLLED UNCLASSIFIED
INFORMATION

OVERVIEW OF INFRAGARD
ACTION ITEM REVIEW
CIPAC CLOSE

ADJOURN

CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEF
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