CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, August 9, 2012 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. EDT

1:00-1:10 p.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
1:10 p.m.	CIPAC OPEN
1:10-1:20 p.m.	OPENING REMARKS
1:20-1:55 p.m.	NUCLEAR INDUSTRY POST-FUKUSHIMA EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT INITIATIVE
1:55-2:40 p.m.	OVERVIEW OF THE JCE CIKR PRIORITIZATION INITIATIVE
2:40-2:50 p.m.	BREAK
2:50-3:25 p.m.	NRC UPDATE ON EFFORTS FOR CONTROLLED UNCLASSIFIED INFORMATION
3:25-3:55 p.m.	OVERVIEW OF INFRAGARD
3:55-4:00 p.m.	ACTION ITEM REVIEW
4:00 p.m.	CIPAC CLOSE
4:00 p.m.	ADJOURN
4:05 p.m.	CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEF